MERCRUISER (4.3 [GEM +] [2 BBL.)

G 262%-6 1996-1997)

Serial Mbr Range: OFB03000 THRU 0K.333333 ()

2PC. BODY

1PC. BODY

ey
(%]

B

TR

a1
-]

s
Ly

=
(-]

(o]
ne

VR R

< SEA WATER PUMP ASSEMELY [USE “wWITH BRAWD EMGIMES) b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
1

2 46 T2T7AA40| BODY 1 Tw0 PIECE BODY
3 av6314 4| COVER 1 w0 PIECE BODY
4 27 205215 1 GASKET 1 w0 PIECE BODY
5 10 73275 SCREW [BAE18x 2-7/81IM) |2 w0 PIECE BODY
5 10 93347 SCREW [5A16-18% 334 1IM] |3 Tw0 PIECE BODY
f 12 20084 ‘WASHER il Tw0 PIECE BODY
7 94916 PLATE-WEAR [OUTER) 1 w0 PIECE BODY
a2 27 94914 GASKET 2 w0 PIECE BODY
3 46 071514 7| BODYWWATER PUMP 1 OME PIECE BODY
10 25 a07149 QUAD RING 1 OMWE PIECE BODY
11 10 B07356) SCREW [5/16-18% 25/8IM) |2 OME PIECE BODY
11 10 74822 SCREW [BAE18X 3-1/21IM] |3 OME PIECE BODY
12 12 214806| WASHER 5 OME PIECE BODY
13 47 53362 1| IMPELLER 1

14 94576 PLATE-WEAR [INMER] 1

15 25 94288| QUAD RIMG 1

16 E1S 949134 5] HOUSIMNG ASSEMBLY-PUMP (1

17 26 90562 SEAL-OIL 2

18 a0 72961 BEARIMG-BALL 2

19 R95014 1 SHAFT 1

20 A3 23720 RING-RETAINER 1

21 26 F2reh SEAL-OIL 1

22 B07eAT PULLEY 1

23 13 29107 |LOCKWASHER [5G 1M 3

24 11 21508\ NUT (5/16-18) 3

25 B07749T |BRACKET 1

26 10 34353 |SCREW [3/8-16 % 11M.] 2

27 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER [3/8 IM.) 2

28 12 4714 'WASHER 1




